Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 9-14, 2021
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
1 Schlabach, Lainey 0.00 100.65 . T T oL - - - -
268 5.00 3355.00 - - - 3254.35 - - $3,355.00
326 GERBER & SONS INC 100.00% 3355.00 0.00
$3,254.35
2 Forrer, Benjamin 0.00 54.27 . - - - - —m- -
72 3.00 1809.00 - - - 1754.73 - === $1,809.00
131 STERLING FARM EQUIPMENT 100.00% 1809.00 0.00
$1,754.73
3 Troyer, Lexi 0.00 56.70 - - - - - - -
337 3.00 1890.00 - - - 1833.30 - === $1,890.00
700 Pike Mutual Ins Co 100.00% 1890.00 0.00
$1,833.30
4 Schmucker, Eva 0.00 42.90 . - - - - —m- -
273 2.50 1430.00 - - - 1387.10 - - $1,430.00
362 Log Cabin Catering of Sugarcreek 100.00% 1430.00 0.00
$1,387.10
5 Stump, Alexis 0.00 33.66 - - - - - - -
316 2.00 1122.00 - - - 1088.34 - - $1,122.00
362 Log Cabin Catering of Sugarcreek 100.00% 1122.00 0.00
$1,088.34
6 Miller, Camryn 0.00 53.82 - - - - - - -
191 3.25 1794.00 --- --- - 1740.18 - --- $1,794.00
324 Winesburg Wash-N-Go 100.00% 1794.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 9-14, 2021
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
B T s o $1,740.18
7 Troyer, Tyler 0.00 28.32 - - - - - - -
339 2.00 944.00 - - - 915.68 - === $944.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 944.00 0.00
$915.68
8 Scheetz, Madison 0.00 40.84 - - - - - - -
266 2.25 1361.25 - - - 1320.41 - - $1,361.25
683 Clark Community Center 100.00% 1361.25 0.00
$1,320.41
9 Herman, Blake 0.00 61.20 - - - - - - -
110 3.00 2040.00 - - - 1978.80 - - $2,040.00
140 Cornerstone Homes of Wlnesburg 50.00% 1020.00 0.00
294 KAUFMAN REALTY & AUCTIONS- CLIFF SPRANG.00% 1020.00 0.00
$1,978.80
Totals: $0.00 $472.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$15,745.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,272.89 $15,272.89 $0.00 $0.00 $15,745.25
# Animals Sold: 9 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 2.8889 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $15,745.25
Average Seller Price: $1,749.47
Total Weight: 5346.00
End Of Report

Printed at 8/12/2022 6:52:00 PM



